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August 11 Tuesday Back To School Orientation at 6:00pm (All Grades) 

August 13 Thursday Half-Day of School For 1st – 12th Students.   
We Will Dismiss At 11:30. 

August 14 Friday Full Day Of School For 1st – 12th 

September 7 Monday Labor Day Holiday 

September 11 Friday CCS Grandparent’s Breakfast For K - 5th Grades 

September 21 Teacher In-service No School For Students 

September 25 Friday End Of The First Six Weeks Period 

October 12 Monday Parent – Teacher Conferences (No School For Students) 

October 30 Friday End of the Second Six Weeks Period 

November 6 Friday CCS Homecoming 

November 11 Wednesday Veteran’s Day Holiday 

November 23 – 27 Monday – Friday Thanksgiving Holiday 

December 17 – 18 Thursday - Friday   Midterms For Grades 6th – 12th.  These Grades Only Will Dismiss At 
11:30 

December 18 Friday Half – Day For All grades.   
End Of Third Six Weeks Period 

December 21 – Jan 4 Monday – Friday Christmas Holiday  –  Classes Resume January 4, 2016 

January 18 Monday Martin Luther King Day Holiday 

February 12 Friday End of the Fourth Six Weeks Period 

February 15 Monday President’s Day Holiday 

February 27 Saturday CCS Live & Silent Auction 

March 18 Friday CCS Junior/Senior Prom 

March 19 Saturday Middle School Road Trip 

March 24 Thursday End Of The Fifth Six Weeks Period 

March 25 Friday Good Friday/Easter Break 

March 28-April 1 Monday – Friday Spring Break 

May 6 Friday CCS Class of 2016 Commencement Exercises at 7:00pm 

May 16 Monday CCS Kindergarten Graduation at 7:00pm 

May 18 – 19 Wednesday - Thursday 
Final Exams For 6th – 11th Grades.  These Grades Only Will Dismiss 
At 11:30 

May 19 Thursday CCS Eighth Grade Passage at 7:00pm  

May 20 Friday 
Last Day Of School/Awards Day For Grades 1st – 7th  8:30 am,  
Athletic Banquet 6:30 pm 
 


